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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 72  Girls Javelin Throw Division B
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
 -- Stecher, Jessi            11 Hettinger                  SCR
 -- Gabrielson, Christy        8 Flasher/Carson             SCR
 -- Nagel, Lynsey              9 Wishek                     SCR
 -- Kiedrowski, Christa        9 Dickinson Trinity          SCR
Flight  2
  1 Weight, Heather            9 LaMoure                 115-03    2
  2 Neubauer, Sara             9 Bottineau               110-01
  3 Schulz, Sonny             11 Watford City            107-00
  4 Breker, Olivia            11 Sargent Central         106-10
  5 Gillis, Kayla             11 Dunseith                106-01
  6 Murray, Stephanie         11 Sheridan County         104-04
  7 Hart, Taylor               8 Langdon/Munich          103-07
  8 Davis, Sara               12 Tioga/W-A/Ray           101-08
Flight  3
  1 Krahler, Amanda           12 Wells County            131-06   10
  2 Kost, Bethany             12 Central Cass            130-08    8
  3 Walsh, Ashley             12 Lisbon                  124-10    6
  4 Stockeland, Chelsey        9 Griggs Co. C            122-10    5
  5 Jacobs, Amanda            12 Thompson/Cen            119-09    4
  6 Odegard, Kayla            12 Thompson/Cen            116-06    3
  7 Anderson, Katie           10 Lisbon                  110-10    1
  8 Johnson, Megan            10 Kindred                 108-08
Event 72  Girls Javelin Throw Division B
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Krahler, Amanda           12 Wells County            131-06   10
  2 Kost, Bethany             12 Central Cass            130-08    8
  3 Walsh, Ashley             12 Lisbon                  124-10    6
  4 Stockeland, Chelsey        9 Griggs Co. C            122-10    5
  5 Jacobs, Amanda            12 Thompson/Cen            119-09    4
  6 Odegard, Kayla            12 Thompson/Cen            116-06    3
  7 Weight, Heather            9 LaMoure                 115-03    2
  8 Anderson, Katie           10 Lisbon                  110-10    1
  9 Neubauer, Sara             9 Bottineau               110-01
 10 Johnson, Megan            10 Kindred                 108-08
 11 Schulz, Sonny             11 Watford City            107-00
 12 Breker, Olivia            11 Sargent Central         106-10
 13 Gillis, Kayla             11 Dunseith                106-01
 14 Murray, Stephanie         11 Sheridan County         104-04
 15 Hart, Taylor               8 Langdon/Munich          103-07
 16 Davis, Sara               12 Tioga/W-A/Ray           101-08
 -- Kiedrowski, Christa        9 Dickinson Trinity          SCR
 -- Nagel, Lynsey              9 Wishek                     SCR
 -- Gabrielson, Christy        8 Flasher/Carson             SCR
 -- Stecher, Jessi            11 Hettinger                  SCR


